
13 April 2024   Drive-In Movie Div I
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 STATE STREET ELE SCH B                8628 Calc: 200.00  50.00  90.82 339.82
   Skaneateles, NY                             Raw: 189.00  44.00  66.00   1

 2 PINE BUSH ELE SCH                    10390 Calc: 160.32  40.34  94.95 295.61
   Pine Bush, NY                               Raw: 151.50  35.50  69.00   0

 3 ALLEN CREEK ELE SCH                   1907 Calc: 170.90  34.09  85.32 290.31
   Rochester, NY                               Raw: 161.50  30.00  62.00   0

 4 NORTHSIDE ELE SCH                    41519 Calc: 151.32  42.05  83.02 276.39
   Fairport, NY                                Raw: 143.00  37.00  60.33   0

 4 HOMER BRINK ELE SCH                  33313 Calc: 151.32  40.91  95.40 275.63
   Endwell, NY                                 Raw: 143.00  36.00  69.33  12

 5 CATO-MERIDIAN ELEM SCHOOL            48728 Calc: 175.13  48.30  39.91 263.34
   Cato, NY                                    Raw: 165.50  42.50  29.00   0

 6 BROADALBIN-PERTH ELE SCH              8582 Calc: 128.04  34.09 100.00 262.13
   Amsterdam, NY                               Raw: 121.00  30.00  72.67   0

 7 SANFORDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL       31491 Calc: 153.44  44.89  56.42 254.75
   Warwick, NY                                 Raw: 145.00  39.50  41.00   0

 8 CARROLL HILL ELE SCH                 39993 Calc: 111.11  42.05  98.16 251.32
   Troy, NY                                    Raw: 105.00  37.00  71.33   0

 9 DONALD P SUTHERLAND ELE SCH          37615 Calc: 120.63  42.05  83.94 246.62
   East Greenbush, NY                          Raw: 114.00  37.00  61.00   0

10 WELLSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCH             4184 Calc: 109.52  39.77  86.24 235.53
   Wellsville, NY                              Raw: 103.50  35.00  62.67   0

11 WESTHAMPTON BEACH ELE SCH            25914 Calc: 102.12  35.80  92.20 230.12
   Westhampton Beach, NY                       Raw:  96.50  31.50  67.00   0

12 WOODROW WILSON SCH                    1957 Calc: 102.12  42.61  81.19 225.92
   Binghamton, NY                              Raw:  96.50  37.50  59.00   0

13 MIDDLEBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL             291 Calc: 128.04  43.75  45.86 217.65
   Middleburgh, NY                             Raw: 121.00  38.50  33.33   0

14 LOWVILLE CENTRAL SCH A                1901 Calc: 125.93  40.91  42.66 209.50
   Lowville, NY                                Raw: 119.00  36.00  31.00   0

15 JOSEPH HENRY ELE SCH                  1259 Calc: 124.34  44.32  36.70 205.36
   Galway, NY                                  Raw: 117.50  39.00  26.67   0

16 THE ALLEN STEVENSON SCH              45718 Calc: 104.76  37.50  56.87 199.13
   New york, NY                                Raw:  99.00  33.00  41.33   0

17 VEEDER ELE SCH A                     40854 Calc: 123.28  43.18  22.94 189.40
   Colonie, NY                                 Raw: 116.50  38.00  16.67   0

18 LURA SHARP ELEMENTARY SCH            31281 Calc: 102.65  39.77  44.96 187.38
   Pulaski, NY                                 Raw:  97.00  35.00  32.67   0

19 MT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL           3256 Calc:  95.24  35.23  40.83 171.30
   Mount Morris, NY                            Raw:  90.00  31.00  29.67   0

20 LINCOLN ELE SCHOOL                   37269 Calc:  89.95  37.50  32.10 159.55
   Scotia, NY                                  Raw:  85.00  33.00  23.33   0



13 April 2024   Drive-In Movie Div II
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 MONHAGEN MID SCH                     38342 Calc: 200.00  44.51  92.28 336.79
   Middletown, NY                              Raw: 169.17  40.50  67.67   0

 2 WARWICK VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL         13158 Calc: 177.14  46.15  92.73 316.02
   Warwick, NY                                 Raw: 149.83  42.00  68.00   0

 3 IPAD REHAB MICROSOLDERING            49430 Calc: 169.25  50.00  93.65 312.90
   Honeoye Falls, NY                           Raw: 143.16  45.50  68.67   0

 4 GOSHEN MID SCH                         107 Calc: 149.94  47.25 100.00 294.19
   GOSHEN, NY                                  Raw: 126.83  43.00  73.33   3

 5 HOOSIC VALLEY JR\/SR HIGH SCH         7512 Calc: 148.96  35.71  88.19 272.86
   Schaghticoke, NY                            Raw: 126.00  32.50  64.67   0

 6 WELLSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL              4185 Calc: 151.13  32.97  87.73 271.83
   Wellsville, NY                              Raw: 127.83  30.00  64.33   0

 6 MT MORRIS MIDDLE\/SENIOR H S         49390 Calc: 161.19  42.86  67.27 271.32
   Mount Morris, NY                            Raw: 136.34  39.00  49.33   0

 7 YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL             49388 Calc: 138.12  36.81  86.36 261.29
   Retsof, NY                                  Raw: 116.83  33.50  63.33   0

 8 KNOX MIDDLE SCHOOL A                 50262 Calc: 138.12  35.16  84.10 257.38
   Johnstown, NY                               Raw: 116.83  32.00  61.67   0

 9 SHERBURNE EARLVILLE MIDDLE SCH         322 Calc: 112.12  42.86  97.27 252.25
   Sherburne, NY                               Raw:  94.84  39.00  71.33   0

10 NORTHVILLE MID\/HIGH SCH             48307 Calc: 132.22  36.26  80.91 246.39
   Northville, NY                              Raw: 111.84  33.00  59.33   3

11 PITTSFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL B            14095 Calc: 119.62  36.26  86.36 242.24
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw: 101.18  33.00  63.33   0

12 BETHLEHEM MIDDLE SCHOOL              29278 Calc:  94.78  37.36  89.09 221.23
   Delmar, NY                                  Raw:  80.17  34.00  65.33   0

13 LANSING MIDDLE SCHOOL                 1815 Calc:  76.05  33.52  89.55 199.12
   Lansing, NY                                 Raw:  64.33  30.50  65.67   0

14 THE ALLEN STEVENSON SCH              45718 Calc:  65.63  28.57  81.37 175.57
   New york, NY                                Raw:  55.51  26.00  59.67   0



13 April 2024   Drive-In Movie Div III
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 GENESEO MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL          49389 Calc: 200.00  50.00 100.00 350.00
   Geneseo, NY                                 Raw: 166.34  50.00  68.67   0

 2 PERRY CENTRAL SCHOOL                  3258 Calc: 166.32  41.50  94.18 299.00
   Perry, NY                                   Raw: 138.33  41.50  64.67   3

 3 LANSINGBURGH H S                     17050 Calc: 138.48  33.00  90.77 262.25
   Troy, NY                                    Raw: 115.17  33.00  62.33   0



13 April 2024   AI Tech-No-Art Div I
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 SANFORDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL       31491 Calc: 200.00  50.00  86.46 336.46
   Warwick, NY                                 Raw: 162.84  41.25  83.00   0

 2 GOSHEN INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL            5727 Calc: 179.72  43.03 100.00 322.75
   Goshen, NY                                  Raw: 146.33  35.50  96.00   0

 3 HOMER BRINK ELE SCH                  33313 Calc: 172.98  45.76  88.54 307.28
   Endwell, NY                                 Raw: 140.84  37.75  85.00   0

 4 MILTON TERRACE ELE SCH               29423 Calc: 170.51  38.18  80.21 288.90
   Ballston Spa, NY                            Raw: 138.83  31.50  77.00   0

 5 PARK ROAD ELE SCH                    14534 Calc: 178.90  39.09  61.46 279.45
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw: 145.66  32.25  59.00   0

 6 STATE STREET ELE SCH A                2746 Calc: 161.70  36.36  71.88 269.94
   Skaneateles, NY                             Raw: 131.66  30.00  69.00   0

 7 DONALD P SUTHERLAND ELE SCH          37615 Calc: 161.50  28.18  62.50 252.18
   East Greenbush, NY                          Raw: 131.49  23.25  60.00   0

 8 VESTAL HILLS ELE SCH                  5003 Calc: 143.71  29.39  71.88 244.98
   Vestal, NY                                  Raw: 117.01  24.25  69.00   0

 9 MENDON CENTER ELE SCH B              21058 Calc: 141.86  35.45  63.54 240.85
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw: 115.50  29.25  61.00   0

 9 SARATOGA INDEPENDENT SCH             25849 Calc: 129.38  22.42  88.54 240.34
   Saratoga Springs, NY                        Raw: 105.34  18.50  85.00   0

10 MAINE MEMORIAL ELE SCH               32458 Calc: 126.31  25.45  80.21 231.97
   Maine, NY                                   Raw: 102.84  21.00  77.00   0

11 LONG BEACH ELE SCH                    1813 Calc: 126.50  35.76  65.63 226.89
   Long Beach, NY                              Raw: 103.00  29.50  63.00   1

12 BEAVER RIVER ELE SCH                  6695 Calc: 120.76  26.36  59.38 206.50
   Beaver Falls, NY                            Raw:  98.32  21.75  57.00   0

13 NORTHVILLE ELE SCH                   33133 Calc: 136.54  25.15  61.46 203.15
   Northville, NY                              Raw: 111.17  20.75  59.00  20

14 RED MILL ELE SCH                     36968 Calc: 128.54  25.76  48.96 201.26
   East Greenbush, NY                          Raw: 104.66  21.25  47.00   2



13 April 2024   AI Tech-No-Art Div II
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 WARWICK VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL         13158 Calc: 200.00  50.00 100.00 350.00
   Warwick, NY                                 Raw: 157.34  37.75 109.67   0

 2 LONG BEACH MIDDLE SCHOOL             48553 Calc: 194.48  46.69  92.71 333.88
   Long Beach, NY                              Raw: 153.00  35.25 101.67   0

 3 GENESEO MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL          49389 Calc: 188.55  46.69  96.35 330.59
   Geneseo, NY                                 Raw: 148.33  35.25 105.67   1

 4 IROQUOIS MID SCH                      1243 Calc: 169.89  39.74  91.48 301.11
   Rochester, NY                               Raw: 133.65  30.00 100.33   0

 5 PITTSFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL B            14095 Calc: 174.13  41.06  82.98 298.17
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw: 136.99  31.00  91.00   0

 6 BEAVER RIVER MID\/HIGH SCH           27608 Calc: 133.91  46.03  70.82 230.76
   Beaver Falls, NY                            Raw: 105.35  34.75  77.67  20

 7 SHENENDEHOWA MIDDLE SCHOOL           31053 Calc: 105.91  27.81  68.39 200.11
   Clifton Park, NY                            Raw:  83.32  21.00  75.00   2

 8 LANSING MIDDLE SCHOOL                 1815 Calc: 121.18  29.14  73.25 193.57
   Lansing, NY                                 Raw:  95.33  22.00  80.33  30

 9 CAROLINE G. ATKINSON SCH              1948 Calc:  86.87  18.21  75.68 175.76
   Freeport, NY                                Raw:  68.34  13.75  83.00   5



13 April 2024   AI Tech-No-Art Div III
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 PINE BUSH H S                         4637 Calc: 192.74  44.75 100.00 337.49
   Pine Bush, NY                               Raw: 168.00  44.75 137.67   0

 2 BROADALBIN-PERTH JR\/SR H S          12167 Calc: 200.00  50.00  77.72 327.72
   Broadalbin, NY                              Raw: 174.33  50.00 107.00   0

 3 WARWICK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL           20392 Calc: 185.84  46.75  93.22 325.81
   Warwick, NY                                 Raw: 161.99  46.75 128.33   0

 4 FAIRPORT HIGH SCHOOL                  2734 Calc: 162.15  37.50  96.12 295.77
   Fairport, NY                                Raw: 141.34  37.50 132.33   0

 5 IRONDEQUOIT H S                      31437 Calc: 154.50  35.50  79.66 269.66
   Rochester, NY                               Raw: 134.67  35.50 109.67   0

 6 YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL             49388 Calc: 143.03  32.50  59.32 234.85
   Retsof, NY                                  Raw: 124.67  32.50  81.67   0



13 April 2024   Classics...  Opening Night Antics Div IA
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 PINE TREE ELE SCH                     1945 Calc: 200.00  44.29  91.90 336.19
   Monroe, NY                                  Raw: 184.31  44.00  64.33   0

 2 BROOKS HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL         3697 Calc: 188.43  46.97  90.96 326.36
   Fairport, NY                                Raw: 173.65  46.66  63.67   0

 3 SCHOOL #18                           39992 Calc: 184.11  44.97  82.86 311.94
   Troy, NY                                    Raw: 169.67  44.67  58.00   0

 4 LONG BEACH ELE SCH                    1813 Calc: 171.82  50.00  88.57 310.39
   Long Beach, NY                              Raw: 158.34  49.67  62.00   0

 5 RANDOLPH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL            5751 Calc: 184.10  44.97  75.24 304.31
   Randolph, NY                                Raw: 169.66  44.67  52.67   0

 5 STATE STREET ELE SCH A                2746 Calc: 158.43  44.98 100.00 303.41
   Skaneateles, NY                             Raw: 146.00  44.68  70.00   0

 6 PARK AVENUE ELE SCH                  20208 Calc: 173.98  47.32  80.00 301.30
   Warwick, NY                                 Raw: 160.33  47.01  56.00   0

 7 YORK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL                3260 Calc: 184.85  43.62  65.24 293.71
   Retsof, NY                                  Raw: 170.35  43.33  45.67   0

 8 MT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL           3256 Calc: 170.02  41.26  77.14 288.42
   Mount Morris, NY                            Raw: 156.68  40.99  54.00   0

 8 CITIZEN GENET ELE SCH                36969 Calc: 167.10  45.29  75.24 287.63
   East Greenbush, NY                          Raw: 153.99  44.99  52.67   0

 9 JEFFERSON ROAD ELE SCH B             14481 Calc: 162.40  42.29  81.90 286.59
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw: 149.66  42.01  57.33   0

10 LOWVILLE CENTRAL SCH A                1901 Calc: 151.57  45.29  87.61 284.47
   Lowville, NY                                Raw: 139.68  44.99  61.33   0

11 ICHABOD CRANE MIDDLE SCHOOL          24179 Calc: 164.20  39.60  79.53 283.33
   Valatie, NY                                 Raw: 151.32  39.34  55.67   0

12 ALLEGANY LIMESTONE CENT. SCH B       49320 Calc: 155.16  41.94  74.29 271.39
   Allegany, NY                                Raw: 142.99  41.66  52.00   0

13 HOMER BRINK ELE SCH                  33313 Calc: 156.99  39.93  65.71 262.63
   Endwell, NY                                 Raw: 144.67  39.67  46.00   0

13 RENSSELAER PARK ELE SCH                246 Calc: 147.20  39.58  75.71 262.49
   Troy, NY                                    Raw: 135.65  39.32  53.00   0

14 STATE STREET ELE SCH B                8628 Calc: 137.10  41.28  74.76 253.14
   Skaneateles, NY                             Raw: 126.34  41.01  52.33   0

15 WARREN STREET ELE SCH                35084 Calc: 124.44  43.29  66.67 234.40
   Johnstown, NY                               Raw: 114.68  43.00  46.67   0



13 April 2024   Classics...  Opening Night Antics Div IB
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 MONTGOMERY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL          4996 Calc: 200.00  50.00 100.00 350.00
   Montgomery, NY                              Raw: 178.66  44.67 102.33   0

 2 ST. JOHN THE EVANGELIST SCHOOL       41502 Calc: 179.47  48.51  85.02 313.00
   Binghamton, NY                              Raw: 160.32  43.34  87.00   0

 3 LIVONIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL             3255 Calc: 148.89  36.19  98.05 283.13
   Livonia, NY                                 Raw: 133.00  32.33 100.33   0

 4 TIOGA HILLS ELE SCH                   5002 Calc: 144.78  39.16  86.32 270.26
   Vestal, NY                                  Raw: 129.33  34.99  88.33   0

 5 ALLEN CREEK ELE SCH                   1907 Calc: 145.90  30.22  91.54 267.66
   Rochester, NY                               Raw: 130.33  27.00  93.67   0

 6 GLENDAAL ELE SCHOOL                  37270 Calc: 129.46  41.41  88.93 259.80
   Scotia, NY                                  Raw: 115.65  37.00  91.00   0

 7 COBLESKLL-RICHMNDVLLE ELE SCHS        5576 Calc: 128.38  34.33  95.77 258.48
   Richmondville, NY                           Raw: 114.68  30.67  98.00   0

 8 EAST HILL ELEMENTARY SCH             10104 Calc: 158.60  27.24  78.50 257.34
   Canajoharie, NY                             Raw: 141.68  24.34  80.33   7

 9 VEEDER ELE SCH B                     50355 Calc: 129.50  38.06  87.63 255.19
   Colonie, NY                                 Raw: 115.68  34.00  89.67   0

10 VESTAL HILLS ELE SCH                  5003 Calc: 116.43  32.46  98.05 246.94
   Vestal, NY                                  Raw: 104.01  29.00 100.33   0

10 WH ROTARY CLUB                       48480 Calc: 130.59  22.02  94.14 246.75
   Speonk, NY                                  Raw: 116.66  19.67  96.33   0

11 QUEENSBURY INT SCH                   37628 Calc: 142.90  15.67  84.36 242.93
   Queensbury, NY                              Raw: 127.65  14.00  86.33   0

12 WELLSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCH             4184 Calc: 143.29  26.11  68.08 237.48
   Wellsville, NY                              Raw: 128.00  23.33  69.67   0

12 LOWVILLE CENTRAL SCH B               30501 Calc: 121.26  16.78  99.36 237.40
   Lowville , NY                               Raw: 108.32  14.99 101.67   0

13 LOWVILLE CENTRAL SCH C               50370 Calc: 123.89  27.24  87.63 232.76
   Lowville, NY                                Raw: 110.67  24.34  89.67   6

13 HUNTER-TANNERSVILLE ELE SCH           1263 Calc: 117.91  28.74  85.34 231.99
   Tannersville, NY                            Raw: 105.33  25.68  87.33   0

14 DUANESBURG ELE SCH                    1262 Calc: 127.26  15.31  90.23 230.80
   Delanson, NY                                Raw: 113.68  13.68  92.33   2

15 ORENDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL             39560 Calc: 114.94  17.91  69.38 200.23
   Clifton Park, NY                            Raw: 102.68  16.00  71.00   2



13 April 2024   Classics...  Opening Night Antics Div II
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 WASHINGTONVILLE MID SCH               5390 Calc: 200.00  50.00 100.00 350.00
   Washingtonville, NY                         Raw: 190.50  44.34  77.00   0

 2 LONG BEACH MIDDLE SCHOOL             48553 Calc: 192.65  49.63  89.61 331.89
   Long Beach, NY                              Raw: 183.50  44.01  69.00   0

 3 WELLSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL              4185 Calc: 181.10  45.85  93.51 320.46
   Wellsville, NY                              Raw: 172.50  40.66  72.00   0

 3 BETHLEHEM MIDDLE SCHOOL              29278 Calc: 182.68  42.85  94.16 319.69
   Delmar, NY                                  Raw: 174.00  38.00  72.50   0

 4 PITTSFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL A             2742 Calc: 186.35  46.23  86.36 318.94
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw: 177.50  41.00  66.50   0

 4 KNOX MIDDLE SCHOOL B                 50368 Calc: 186.35  44.75  87.01 318.11
   Johnstown, NY                               Raw: 177.50  39.68  67.00   0

 5 VESTAL MID SCH A                      5005 Calc: 177.43  46.61  91.56 315.60
   Vestal, NY                                  Raw: 169.00  41.33  70.50   0

 5 SPEYER LEGACY SCHOOL                 44103 Calc: 183.20  45.09  86.36 314.65
   New York, NY                                Raw: 174.50  39.99  66.50   0

 6 MAINE ENDWELL MID SCH                31158 Calc: 175.33  46.23  90.91 312.47
   Endwell, NY                                 Raw: 167.00  41.00  70.00   0

 7 GRACE COLLABORATIVE                  48309 Calc: 180.58  43.61  81.17 305.36
   North Chili, NY                             Raw: 172.00  38.67  62.50   0

 8 O'ROURKE MIDDLE SCHOOL                5465 Calc: 168.50  43.98  88.96 301.44
   Burnt Hills, NY                             Raw: 160.50  39.00  68.50   0

 9 TROY MID SCH                         39994 Calc: 146.46  41.34  85.71 273.51
   Troy, NY                                    Raw: 139.50  36.66  66.00   0

10 HOOSIC VALLEY JR\/SR HIGH SCH         7512 Calc: 149.08  34.96  87.66 271.70
   Schaghticoke, NY                            Raw: 142.00  31.00  67.50   0

10 SKANEATELES MID SCH                   2747 Calc: 171.13  42.10  58.44 271.67
   Skaneateles, NY                             Raw: 163.00  37.33  45.00   0

11 BEAVER RIVER MID\/HIGH SCH           27608 Calc: 154.33  34.21  79.22 267.76
   Beaver Falls, NY                            Raw: 147.00  30.34  61.00   0

12 YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL             49388 Calc: 161.15  40.21  62.34 263.70
   Retsof, NY                                  Raw: 153.50  35.66  48.00   0

13 BOLIVAR-RICHBURG MID\/HIGH SCH       41440 Calc: 160.63  40.60  61.04 262.27
   Bolivar, NY                                 Raw: 153.00  36.00  47.00   0

13 KNICKERBACKER MID SCH                13269 Calc: 153.28  34.20  74.68 262.16
   Troy, NY                                    Raw: 146.00  30.33  57.50   0

14 SOUTH LEWIS CENTRAL SCHOOL            6882 Calc: 138.06  39.85  56.49 234.40
   Turin, NY                                   Raw: 131.50  35.34  43.50   0

15 CAROLINE G. ATKINSON SCH              1948 Calc: 118.64  32.70  54.55 205.89
   Freeport, NY                                Raw: 113.00  29.00  42.00   0



13 April 2024   Classics...  Opening Night Antics Div III
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 HOOSIC VALLEY JR\/SR HIGH SCH         7512 Calc: 186.88  42.65 100.00 329.53
   Schaghticoke, NY                            Raw: 180.34  36.67  71.75   0

 2 PITTSFORD HIGH SCHOOL B              49487 Calc: 187.21  40.71  96.52 324.44
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw: 180.66  35.00  69.25   0

 3 YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL             49388 Calc: 184.80  42.25  93.03 320.08
   Retsof, NY                                  Raw: 178.33  36.33  66.75   0

 4 FAIRPORT HIGH SCHOOL                  2734 Calc: 191.38  43.80  81.88 317.06
   Fairport, NY                                Raw: 184.68  37.66  58.75   0

 5 GENESEO MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL          49389 Calc: 200.00  37.61  76.66 314.27
   Geneseo, NY                                 Raw: 193.00  32.34  55.00   0

 6 VESTAL HIGH SCHOOL A                  7395 Calc: 178.94  33.73  98.95 311.62
   Vestal, NY                                  Raw: 172.68  29.00  71.00   0

 6 GALWAY JR\/SR HIGH SCH               19015 Calc: 193.09  48.46  70.03 311.58
   Galway, NY                                  Raw: 186.33  41.67  50.25   0

 6 WARWICK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL           20392 Calc: 175.83  42.65  93.03 311.51
   Warwick, NY                                 Raw: 169.68  36.67  66.75   0

 7 GOSHEN HIGH SCHOOL                   20483 Calc: 198.29  50.00  39.37 287.66
   Goshen, NY                                  Raw: 191.35  42.99  28.25   0

 7 CAMDEN HIGH SCHOOL                   11711 Calc: 162.70  36.05  88.50 287.25
   Camden, NY                                  Raw: 157.01  31.00  63.50   0

 8 GREENE CENTRAL MID\/ H S             30445 Calc: 181.69  40.32  62.72 284.73
   Greene, NY                                  Raw: 175.33  34.67  45.00   0

 8 HUNTER TANNERSVILLE MS\/HS           27471 Calc: 183.43  41.49  58.89 283.81
   Tannersville, NY                            Raw: 177.01  35.67  42.25   0

 9 UNION SPRINGS SCHOOL                 37461 Calc: 165.79  35.67  63.41 264.87
   Union Springs, NY                           Raw: 159.99  30.67  45.50   0

10 EMMA WILLARD SCH                     36646 Calc: 165.45  31.02  67.25 263.72
   Troy, NY                                    Raw: 159.66  26.67  48.25   0

11 SALAMANCA CENTRAL SCHOOL              1269 Calc: 175.48  34.11  46.34 255.93
   Salamanca, NY                               Raw: 169.34  29.33  33.25   0

12 BINGHAMTON H S                        1965 Calc: 170.65  24.03  82.58 250.26
   Binghamton, NY                              Raw: 164.68  20.66  59.25  27

13 COBLESKILL-RICHMONDVILLE HS          16607 Calc: 178.26  34.50  35.19 247.95
   Cobleskill, NY                              Raw: 172.02  29.66  25.25   0

14 TROY HIGH SCHOOL                     39995 Calc: 152.35  24.81  67.60 244.76
   Troy, NY                                    Raw: 147.02  21.33  48.50   0



13 April 2024   Deep Space Structure Div I
Pos Name & Location                    Number       Wt Hld  Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                            Term                Pnlty

 1 YORK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL                3260 Calc: 100.00 186.34  43.01  77.41 306.76
   Retsof, NY                                  Raw: 581.50  71.67  40.00  53.67   0

 2 MALTA AVENUE ELE SCH                 33504 Calc:  54.43 154.43  50.00  94.72 299.15
   Ballston Spa, NY                            Raw: 316.50  83.01  46.50  65.67   0

 3 PARK ROAD ELE SCH                    14534 Calc:  82.80 153.86  39.25  88.46 281.57
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw: 481.50  58.99  36.50  61.33   0

 4 HAGAN ELE SCH                         7161 Calc:  76.78 151.48  22.58 100.00 274.06
   Poughkeepsie, NY                            Raw: 446.50  62.01  21.00  69.33   0

 5 HOMER BRINK ELE SCH                  33313 Calc:  68.19 148.11  26.88  88.95 263.94
   Endwell, NY                                 Raw: 396.50  66.34  25.00  61.67   0

 6 MENDON CENTER ELE SCH B              21058 Calc:  63.14 127.40  34.41  93.75 253.56
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw: 367.18  53.34  32.00  65.00   2

 7 STATE STREET ELE SCH B                8628 Calc:  55.29 123.96  24.19  90.87 239.02
   Skaneateles, NY                             Raw: 321.50  57.00  22.50  63.00   0

 8 PINE TREE ELE SCH                     1945 Calc:  42.39 138.35  39.78  48.56 226.69
   Monroe, NY                                  Raw: 246.50  79.66  37.00  33.67   0

 9 ORENDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL             39560 Calc:  53.57 128.27  37.10  56.25 219.62
   Clifton Park, NY                            Raw: 311.50  62.01  34.50  39.00   2

10 KNOX MIDDLE SCHOOL A                 50262 Calc:  17.45  92.13  33.33  87.51 212.97
   Johnstown, NY                               Raw: 101.50  61.99  31.00  60.67   0

11 SENECA INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL            1268 Calc:  33.79 114.49  47.31  45.19 203.99
   Salamanca, NY                               Raw: 196.50  66.99  44.00  31.33   3

11 MENDON CENTER ELE SCH A              14002 Calc:  14.02  83.90  30.11  89.43 203.44
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw:  81.50  58.01  28.00  62.00   0

12 STATE STREET ELE SCH A                2746 Calc:  27.77  91.61  30.11  77.41 199.13
   Skaneateles, NY                             Raw: 161.50  52.99  28.00  53.67   0

13 SOUTH END NEIGHBORHOOD TUTORS        48811 Calc:  26.05  94.73  26.34  64.43 183.50
   Albany, NY                                  Raw: 151.50  57.01  24.50  44.67   2

14 MT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL           3256 Calc:   9.72  69.56  29.03  71.64 169.23
   Mount Morris, NY                            Raw:  56.50  49.67  27.00  49.67   1

15 GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL            5000 Calc:  22.61  68.39  14.52  22.11  80.02
   Vestal, NY                                  Raw: 131.50  38.00  13.50  15.33  25



13 April 2024   Deep Space Structure Div II
Pos Name & Location                    Number       Wt Hld  Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                            Term                Pnlty

 1 SKANEATELES MID SCH                   2747 Calc: 100.00 194.89  46.22  98.13 339.24
   Skaneateles, NY                             Raw: 771.50  86.67  36.66  69.67   0

 2 BALLSTON SPA MID SCH                  4997 Calc:  92.22 191.84  42.02  92.01 325.87
   Ballston Spa, NY                            Raw: 711.50  90.99  33.33  65.33   0

 3 HONEOYE FALLS-LIMA MID SCH            2406 Calc:  86.39 168.14  47.06  92.01 307.21
   Honeoye Falls, NY                           Raw: 666.50  74.67  37.33  65.33   0

 4 MT MORRIS MIDDLE\/SENIOR H S         49390 Calc:  34.54 134.54  50.00 100.00 284.54
   Mount Morris, NY                            Raw: 266.50  91.34  39.66  71.00   0

 5 YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL             49388 Calc:  48.15 138.29  45.40  92.01 275.70
   Retsof, NY                                  Raw: 371.50  82.33  36.01  65.33   0

 6 BETHLEHEM MIDDLE SCHOOL              29278 Calc:  32.60 124.56  45.39  93.90 263.85
   Delmar, NY                                  Raw: 251.50  84.00  36.00  66.67   0

 7 TODD MID SCH                         29233 Calc:  42.97 126.54  38.67  86.86 252.07
   Poughkeepsie, NY                            Raw: 331.50  76.33  30.67  61.67   0

 8 HINSDALE CENTRAL SCHOOL               7953 Calc:  44.91  87.97  38.25  81.23 207.45
   Hinsdale, NY                                Raw: 346.50  39.33  30.34  57.67   0

 9 WEST MID SCH                          1964 Calc:   1.49  60.25  36.56  99.06 195.87
   Binghamton, NY                              Raw:  11.50  53.67  29.00  70.33   0

10 PITTSFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL A             2742 Calc:   0.00  46.72  36.56  95.31 178.59
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw:   0.00  42.67  29.00  67.67   0

10 EAST MID SCH                          1963 Calc:   9.92  78.54  35.30  63.85 177.69
   Binghamton, NY                              Raw:  76.50  62.68  28.00  45.33   0



13 April 2024   Deep Space Structure Div III
Pos Name & Location                    Number       Wt Hld  Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                            Term                Pnlty

 1 WASHINGTONVILLE H S                  12196 Calc: 100.00 197.85  50.00  95.38 343.23
   Washingtonville, NY                         Raw: 596.50  90.68  43.99  82.67   0

 2 BETHLEHEM CENTRAL H S                31378 Calc:  50.54 150.54  42.81  95.77 289.12
   Delmar, NY                                  Raw: 301.50  92.67  37.66  83.00   0

 3 PITTSFORD HIGH SCHOOL A              37619 Calc:  72.34 136.73  34.85 100.00 271.58
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw: 431.50  59.67  30.66  86.67   0

 4 SALAMANCA CENTRAL SCHOOL              1269 Calc:  72.34 156.51  41.67  62.31 260.49
   Salamanca, NY                               Raw: 431.50  78.00  36.66  54.00   0

 5 PARK UNITED METHODIST CHURCH         48854 Calc:  24.56 107.65  40.54  81.54 229.73
   Pulaski, NY                                 Raw: 146.50  77.00  35.67  70.67   0

 6 SHENENDEHOWA HS                      16736 Calc:  17.85  86.19  39.40  99.23 224.82
   Clifton Park, NY                            Raw: 106.50  63.33  34.66  86.00   0

 7 LANSINGBURGH H S                     17050 Calc:  39.65 106.54  39.04  60.77 206.35
   Troy, NY                                    Raw: 236.50  61.99  34.35  52.67   0



13 April 2024   Rocking World Detour Div IA
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 PARK AVENUE ELE SCH                  20208 Calc: 197.13  50.00 100.00 347.13
   Warwick, NY                                 Raw: 172.00  46.00  91.00   0

 2 SCHOOL #18                           39992 Calc: 200.00  41.66  56.04 297.70
   Troy, NY                                    Raw: 174.50  38.33  51.00   0

 3 GOSHEN INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL            5727 Calc: 172.49  42.03  80.22 294.74
   Goshen, NY                                  Raw: 150.50  38.67  73.00   0

 4 CHESTER ELE SCH                       2775 Calc: 179.94  49.63  56.04 285.61
   Chester, NY                                 Raw: 157.00  45.66  51.00   0

 5 SCHOOL #16                           39991 Calc: 189.97  46.01  47.25 283.23
   Troy, NY                                    Raw: 165.75  42.33  43.00   0

 6 CAMBRIDGE CENTRAL SCH                28310 Calc: 165.90  35.87  80.22 281.99
   Cambridge, NY                               Raw: 144.75  33.00  73.00   0

 7 BERLIN ELE SCH                       46577 Calc: 192.84  44.92  40.66 278.42
   Berlin, NY                                  Raw: 168.25  41.33  37.00   0

 8 SCOTT M ELLIS ELE SCH                 4438 Calc: 178.80  36.96  56.04 271.80
   Greenville, NY                              Raw: 156.00  34.00  51.00   0

 9 GREEN MEADOW ELE SCH                 18898 Calc: 171.35  37.67  58.24 267.26
   East Greenbush, NY                          Raw: 149.50  34.66  53.00   0

10 LIVONIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL             3255 Calc: 161.89  34.78  69.23 265.90
   Livonia, NY                                 Raw: 141.25  32.00  63.00   0

11 ALLEN CREEK ELE SCH                   1907 Calc: 183.67  39.14  40.66 263.47
   Rochester, NY                               Raw: 160.25  36.01  37.00   0

12 AMHERST TOWN LIBRARY                 50336 Calc: 177.08  36.59  47.25 260.92
   Amherst, NY                                 Raw: 154.50  33.66  43.00   0

13 HOMER BRINK ELE SCH                  33313 Calc: 179.37  31.16  39.56 250.09
   Endwell, NY                                 Raw: 156.50  28.67  36.00   0

14 THOMAS JEFFERSON SCH                  1956 Calc: 167.34  36.96  42.86 247.16
   Binghamton, NY                              Raw: 146.00  34.00  39.00   0

14 LINCOLN ELE SCHOOL                   37269 Calc: 158.45  30.43  58.24 247.12
   Scotia, NY                                  Raw: 138.25  28.00  53.00   0

15 QUEENSBURY INT SCH                   37628 Calc: 168.48  36.23  32.97 237.68
   Queensbury, NY                              Raw: 147.00  33.33  30.00   0

15 BOLIVAR-RICHBURG ELE SCH               328 Calc: 155.59  30.08  51.65 237.32
   Richburg, NY                                Raw: 135.75  27.67  47.00   0

16 LOWVILLE CENTRAL SCH D               50371 Calc: 161.60  28.26  45.05 234.91
   Lowville, NY                                Raw: 141.00  26.00  41.00   0

17 LOWVILLE CENTRAL SCH A                1901 Calc: 159.89  29.72  43.96 233.57
   Lowville, NY                                Raw: 139.50  27.34  40.00   0

18 MAINE MEMORIAL ELE SCH               32458 Calc: 142.12  30.79  47.25 220.16
   Maine, NY                                   Raw: 124.00  28.33  43.00   0

19 CAROLINE G. ATKINSON SCH              1948 Calc: 101.43  26.09  38.46 165.98
   Freeport, NY                                Raw:  88.50  24.00  35.00   0



13 April 2024   Rocking World Detour Div IB
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 ATTICA CENTRAL SCHOOL                26460 Calc: 200.00  47.04 100.00 347.04
   Attica, NY                                  Raw: 174.50  42.34 121.67   0

 2 LONG BEACH ELE SCH                    1813 Calc: 187.68  50.00  74.79 312.47
   Long Beach, NY                              Raw: 163.75  45.00  91.00   0

 3 STATE STREET ELE SCH B                8628 Calc: 180.80  40.00  81.37 302.17
   Skaneateles, NY                             Raw: 157.75  36.00  99.00   0

 4 COBLESKLL-RICHMNDVLLE ELE SCHS        5576 Calc: 161.03  41.49  91.23 293.75
   Richmondville, NY                           Raw: 140.50  37.34 111.00   0

 5 MILTON TERRACE ELE SCH               29423 Calc: 164.47  40.74  78.08 283.29
   Ballston Spa, NY                            Raw: 143.50  36.67  95.00   0

 6 ROGERS MID SCH                        1246 Calc: 179.66  42.60  58.35 280.61
   Rochester, NY                               Raw: 156.75  38.34  71.00   0

 7 SHERBURNE EARLVILLE ELE SCH           3240 Calc: 169.34  47.03  58.35 274.72
   Sherburne, NY                               Raw: 147.75  42.33  71.00   0

 8 WELLSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCH             4184 Calc: 180.80  37.40  55.07 273.27
   Wellsville, NY                              Raw: 157.75  33.66  67.00   0

 8 TESAGO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL             13691 Calc: 177.65  35.57  61.64 272.86
   Clifton Park , NY                           Raw: 155.00  32.01  75.00   2

 9 MANNSVILLE ELE SCH                   20648 Calc: 156.73  36.29  79.17 272.19
   Mannsville, NY                              Raw: 136.75  32.66  96.33   0

10 WARREN STREET ELE SCH                35084 Calc: 159.03  33.70  60.55 253.28
   Johnstown, NY                               Raw: 138.75  30.33  73.67   0

11 CALVIN COOLIDGE SCH                   1958 Calc: 170.49  39.64  41.92 252.05
   Binghamton, NY                              Raw: 148.75  35.68  51.00   0

11 F.P. DONNELLY ELE SCH                 7954 Calc: 169.91  32.22  49.58 251.71
   Conklin , NY                                Raw: 148.25  29.00  60.33   0

12 EAST HILL ELEMENTARY SCH             10104 Calc: 159.31  39.26  47.40 245.97
   Canajoharie, NY                             Raw: 139.00  35.33  57.67   0

13 MIDDLEBURGH CENTRAL SCHOOL             291 Calc: 157.02  43.34  41.92 242.28
   Middleburgh, NY                             Raw: 137.00  39.01  51.00   0

13 MENDON CENTER ELE SCH A              14002 Calc: 159.03  38.52  64.93 241.48
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw: 138.75  34.67  79.00  21

14 GREENLAWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL          15328 Calc: 146.42  30.38  60.55 237.35
   Bainbridge, NY                              Raw: 127.75  27.34  73.67   0

14 ROBERT H. JACKSON ELE SCH            45916 Calc: 146.13  21.48  69.31 236.92
   Frewsburg, NY                               Raw: 127.50  19.33  84.33   0

15 CATO-MERIDIAN ELEM SCHOOL            48728 Calc: 147.28  35.19  52.87 235.34
   Cato, NY                                    Raw: 128.50  31.67  64.33   0

16 MALTA AVENUE ELE SCH                 33504 Calc: 126.36  24.07  56.16 205.59
   Ballston Spa, NY                            Raw: 110.25  21.66  68.33   1



13 April 2024   Rocking World Detour Div II
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 HOOSIC VALLEY JR\/SR HIGH SCH         7512 Calc: 182.30  40.38 100.00 322.68
   Schaghticoke, NY                            Raw: 154.66  34.99  75.33   0

 2 YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL             49388 Calc: 200.00  50.00  61.50 311.50
   Retsof, NY                                  Raw: 169.68  43.33  46.33   0

 3 DAKE JHS                             26206 Calc: 185.05  41.54  83.19 309.78
   Rochester, NY                               Raw: 157.00  36.00  62.67   0

 4 ST. JOHN THE EVANGELIST SCHOOL       41502 Calc: 183.47  40.38  83.63 307.48
   Binghamton, NY                              Raw: 155.66  34.99  63.00   0

 5 NORTHVILLE MID\/HIGH SCH             48307 Calc: 185.03  34.63  83.63 301.29
   Northville, NY                              Raw: 156.98  30.01  63.00   2

 5 LONG BEACH MIDDLE SCHOOL             48553 Calc: 191.75  48.07  60.63 300.45
   Long Beach, NY                              Raw: 162.68  41.66  45.67   0

 6 HERMAN ELEMENTARY SCH                50329 Calc: 168.54  29.24  96.02 293.80
   Auburn, NY                                  Raw: 142.99  25.34  72.33   0

 7 WH ROTARY CLUB                       48480 Calc: 167.80  31.54  88.94 288.28
   Speonk, NY                                  Raw: 142.36  27.33  67.00   0

 8 VESTAL MID SCH A                      5005 Calc: 196.83  44.61  45.13 286.57
   Vestal, NY                                  Raw: 166.99  38.66  34.00   0

 9 GALWAY JR\/SR HIGH SCH               19015 Calc: 147.75  39.63  93.36 280.74
   Galway, NY                                  Raw: 125.35  34.34  70.33   0

10 ALLEGANY LIMESTONE CENT. SCH A       13727 Calc: 168.55  43.47  65.94 274.96
   Allegany, NY                                Raw: 143.00  37.67  49.67   3

11 BETHLEHEM MIDDLE SCHOOL              29278 Calc: 163.44  40.77  58.41 262.62
   Delmar, NY                                  Raw: 138.66  35.33  44.00   0

12 WELLSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL              4185 Calc: 172.48  43.86  42.92 259.26
   Wellsville, NY                              Raw: 146.33  38.01  32.33   0

13 CIRCLEVILLE MID SCH                   4635 Calc: 159.10  35.00  56.19 250.29
   Circleville, NY                             Raw: 134.98  30.33  42.33   0

14 ROCHESTER PREP WEST CAMPUS-MID       46727 Calc: 172.09  37.32  38.50 247.91
   Rochester, NY                               Raw: 146.00  32.34  29.00   0

15 BEAVER RIVER MID\/HIGH SCH           27608 Calc: 141.05  32.70  62.39 236.14
   Beaver Falls, NY                            Raw: 119.67  28.34  47.00   0

16 GREENE CENTRAL MID\/ H S             30445 Calc: 161.86  35.00  36.73 233.59
   Greene, NY                                  Raw: 137.32  30.33  27.67   0

16 HUNTER-TANNERSVILLE ELE SCH           1263 Calc: 160.30  35.00  38.06 233.36
   Tannersville, NY                            Raw: 136.00  30.33  28.67   0

17 TROY MID SCH                         39994 Calc: 140.26  32.32  40.71 213.29
   Troy, NY                                    Raw: 119.00  28.01  30.67   0



13 April 2024   Rocking World Detour Div III
Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 PITTSFORD HIGH SCHOOL A              37619 Calc: 200.00  50.00  98.19 348.19
   Pittsford, NY                               Raw: 183.69  47.99  81.50   0

 2 FAIRPORT HIGH SCHOOL                  2734 Calc: 177.83  47.93 100.00 325.76
   Fairport, NY                                Raw: 163.33  46.00  83.00   0

 2 YORK MIDDLE\/HIGH SCHOOL             49388 Calc: 194.16  49.32  81.33 324.81
   Retsof, NY                                  Raw: 178.33  47.34  67.50   0

 3 PORT JERVIS H S                       3674 Calc: 171.67  42.02  74.70 288.39
   Port Jervis, NY                             Raw: 157.67  40.33  62.00   0

 3 BINGHAMTON H S                        1965 Calc: 190.90  38.90  58.43 288.23
   Binghamton, NY                              Raw: 175.33  37.34  48.50   0

 4 BEAVER RIVER MID\/HIGH SCH           27608 Calc: 172.38  38.20  66.27 276.85
   Beaver Falls, NY                            Raw: 158.32  36.66  55.00   0

 5 THE GENEVA SCHOOL OF MANHATTAN       49497 Calc: 157.53  34.38  83.13 275.04
   New York, NY                                Raw: 144.68  33.00  69.00   0

 6 COBLESKILL-RICHMONDVILLE HS          16607 Calc: 153.52  39.94  71.69 265.15
   Cobleskill, NY                              Raw: 141.00  38.33  59.50   0

 7 CATSKILL H S                          6638 Calc: 162.24  36.12  65.66 264.02
   Catskill, NY                                Raw: 149.01  34.67  54.50   0

 8 DUANESBURG JR\/SR H S                50365 Calc: 170.56  34.38  56.63 261.57
   Delanson, NY                                Raw: 156.65  33.00  47.00   0

 9 SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE H S              27017 Calc: 172.03  40.29  48.19 260.51
   Sherburne, NY                               Raw: 158.00  38.67  40.00   0

10 GREENE CENTRAL MID\/ H S             30445 Calc: 156.81  37.85  72.89 250.55
   Greene, NY                                  Raw: 144.02  36.33  60.50  17

11 MAINE ENDWELL SR H S                 31784 Calc: 127.75  31.94  87.35 247.04
   Endwell, NY                                 Raw: 117.33  30.66  72.50   0


